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	DBH
	Height

	
	t statistic
	p - value
	t statistic
	p - value 

	Monospecific
	36.32
	0.0001
	46.15
	0.0001

	Mixed
	36.21
	0.0001
	43.25
	0.0001

	Northeast
	18.45
	0.0001
	23.41
	0.0001

	Northwest
	22.42
	0.0001
	25.0
	0.0001

	Southeast
	30.78
	0.0001
	42.91
	0.0001

	Southwest
	33.43
	0.0001
	32.59
	0.0001

	Overall stand
	46.1
	0.0001
	55.05
	0.0001





